Differential Pressure Switch PSW-M22D
This differential pressure switch is frequently used to monitor the differential at water filters, pumps, heat
exchangers, chillers. The high maximum pressure and robust materials make it suitable for a multitude of
applications. Available as special orders are versions with two integrated switches for different switching
points, which are fed independently with pressure. The pressure switch contains one or two microswitch
(SPDT). These are located in a protected housing. The set screw is also located under a cover.
Technical data
Medium Non-hazardous media like air, water, oil

Connection 1/4”SAE External thread, G1/4” Internal thread
Protection Class IP54
Maximum side pressure 16bar
Maximum differential pressure 10bar
Long Term Stability ±1%
1
2
3
Common
Normally open
Normally close
PSW-M22D
Version Number: A1.0
Type △P1 Difference / kPa △P1 Return Difference / kPa △P1 1-turn
variable / kPa
M22D-15 5 ~ 15 3 ~ 5 1
M22D-30 5 ~ 30 3 ~ 5 2.2
M22D-70 6 ~ 70 4 ~ 6 5.5
M22D-100 6 ~ 100 4 ~ 6 6.5
M22D-200 10 ~ 200 5 ~ 9 16
M22D-300 20 ~ 300 6 ~ 10 25
M22D-400 30 ~ 400 8 ~ 12 38